
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

13 Nt Grand Heartland Adventure Cruisetour

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Summit
Date Friday, 22 August 2025
Duration 7 nights

From Seward - Alaska to Vancouver - British Columbia
Prices from £423 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£2962 PP

Outside From

£3278 PP

Balcony From

£4599 PP

Suite From

£8198 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 16/08/2025 Fairbanks - Alaska Embark

Sun 17/08/2025 Denali - Alaska

Sun 17/08/2025 Fairbanks - Alaska

Mon 18/08/2025 Denali - Alaska

Tue 19/08/2025 Denali - Alaska

Tue 19/08/2025 Talkeetna - Alaska

Wed 20/08/2025 Anchorage - Alaska

Wed 20/08/2025 Talkeetna - Alaska

Thu 21/08/2025 Anchorage - Alaska

Thu 21/08/2025 Seward - Alaska

Fri 22/08/2025 Seward - Alaska Depart: 20:00

Sat 23/08/2025 Hubbard Glacier (Cruising) Arrive: 15:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 24/08/2025 Juneau - Alaska Arrive: 11:30, Depart: 21:00

Mon 25/08/2025 Skagway - Alaska Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 20:00

Tue 26/08/2025 Icy Strait Point - Alaska Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 15:00

Wed 27/08/2025 Ketchikan - Alaska Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 17:30

Thu 28/08/2025 Inside Passage (Cruising)

Fri 29/08/2025 Vancouver - British Columbia Arrive: 07:00, Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

AquaClass Sky Suite (AS) £8384 Deluxe Ocean View (DO) £3390

Deluxe Veranda (DV) £4831 Prime Inside (I1) £3018

Inside (I2) £2962 Prime Ocean View (O1) £3334

Ocean View (O2) £3278 Sunset Veranda Stateroom (SV) £5389

Ultra Deluxe Concierge Class (UC) £5296 Prime Veranda (V1) £4710

Veranda (V2) £4654 Veranda Partial View (V3) £4599

Celebrity Concierge Class Stateroom (C2) £4943 Celebrity Concierge Class Stateroom (C1) £5064

AquaClass Stateroom (A2) £6003 AquaClass Stateroom (A1) £6245

Sky Suite (S1) £8198 Celebrity Suite (CS) £10169

Royal Suite (RS) £12969 Penthouse Suite (PS) £16354

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


